
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WHITELEAF, LLC DBA
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS

(2) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(3) AKCA INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

80.000

MH

50.00000 4,000.00 50.00000 4,000.00 60.00000 4,800.00

0010 0711 11123

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR
CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT

12,300.000

LF

1.50000 18,450.00 1.40000 17,220.00 1.75000 21,525.00

0015 0711 11124

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR
DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS

750.000

LF

2.80000 2,100.00 3.00000 2,250.00 3.00000 2,250.00

0020 0711 11125

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

30.000

LF

5.00000 150.00 5.90000 177.00 3.50000 105.00

Page 1 of 8

PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WHITELEAF, LLC DBA
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS

(2) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(3) AKCA INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0025 0711 11160

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

12.000

EA

150.00000 1,800.00 185.00000 2,220.00 120.00000 1,440.00

0030 0711 11170

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, ARROW

21.000

EA

50.00000 1,050.00 75.00000 1,575.00 50.00000 1,050.00

0035 0711 14560

THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED,
WHITE WITH BLACK CONTRAST
ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT,
MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

4.000

EA

200.00000 800.00 110.00000 440.00 300.00000 1,200.00

0040 0711 15101

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"

16.500

GM

3,400.00000 56,100.00 3,420.00000 56,430.00 3,500.00000 57,750.00
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WHITELEAF, LLC DBA
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS

(2) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(3) AKCA INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0045 0711 15102

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"

0.400

GM

4,800.00000 1,920.00 6,600.00000 2,640.00 4,500.00000 1,800.00

0050 0711 15131

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30
SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP

29.550

GM

850.00000 25,117.50 1,025.00000 30,288.75 1,200.00000 35,460.00

0055 0711 15133

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 12"-
APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA OR 3-
9 LANE DROP

0.700

GM

2,000.00000 1,400.00 2,400.00000 1,680.00 2,000.00000 1,400.00
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WHITELEAF, LLC DBA
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS

(2) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(3) AKCA INC.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 0711 15201

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

16.500

GM

3,400.00000 56,100.00 3,300.00000 54,450.00 3,500.00000 57,750.00

Section Total with LCC: $168,987.50 $173,370.75 $186,530.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$186,530.00$168,987.50 $173,370.75Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$173,370.75$168,987.50 $186,530.00

$168,987.50

Contract Item Totals

$173,370.75 186,530.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMROAD LLC (5) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

(6) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

80.000

MH

50.00000 4,000.00 50.00000 4,000.00 45.00000 3,600.00

0010 0711 11123

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR
CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT

12,300.000

LF

1.48000 18,204.00 2.50000 30,750.00 3.06000 37,638.00

0015 0711 11124

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR
DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS

750.000

LF

2.35000 1,762.50 4.00000 3,000.00 4.59000 3,442.50

0020 0711 11125

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

30.000

LF

2.98000 89.40 5.00000 150.00 6.11000 183.30
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMROAD LLC (5) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

(6) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0025 0711 11160

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

12.000

EA

75.00000 900.00 125.00000 1,500.00 182.82000 2,193.84

0030 0711 11170

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, ARROW

21.000

EA

36.00000 756.00 75.00000 1,575.00 177.26000 3,722.46

0035 0711 14560

THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED,
WHITE WITH BLACK CONTRAST
ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT,
MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

4.000

EA

185.00000 740.00 750.00000 3,000.00 574.69000 2,298.76

0040 0711 15101

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"

16.500

GM

4,490.00000 74,085.00 5,000.00000 82,500.00 6,075.05000 100,238.33
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMROAD LLC (5) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

(6) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0045 0711 15102

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"

0.400

GM

6,067.00000 2,426.80 7,000.00000 2,800.00 7,513.04000 3,005.22

0050 0711 15131

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30
SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP

29.550

GM

1,150.00000 33,982.50 2,500.00000 73,875.00 1,755.17000 51,865.27

0055 0711 15133

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 12"-
APPROACH TO TOLL PLAZA OR 3-
9 LANE DROP

0.700

GM

3,350.00000 2,345.00 10,000.00000 7,000.00 2,881.54000 2,017.08
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMROAD LLC (5) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

(6) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 0711 15201

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

16.500

GM

4,490.00000 74,085.00 5,000.00000 82,500.00 6,037.33000 99,615.95

Section Total with LCC: $213,376.20 $292,650.00 $309,820.71

Life Cycle Costs:

$309,820.71$213,376.20 $292,650.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$292,650.00$213,376.20 $309,820.71

$213,376.20

Contract Item Totals

$292,650.00 309,820.71Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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PAVEMENT MARKING - SAWGRASS EXPRESSWAY

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P77

N/A

90 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD

Min: Max:

11/17/2015Florida Department of Transportation


